Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Freud® Tools Scoring Saw Blades
Thank you for shopping with us! Can't find what you need? Give us a call and we'll be happy to assist you.
Item # Manufacturer Arbor Diameter Grind Kerf Plate Teeth Price
LI16MAC3 Freud Tools 3/4 in 120 mm Split Score 2.8 mm 3.6 mm 12+12 $133.20
LI16MBC3 Freud Tools 3/4 in 100 mm Split Score 2.8 mm 3.6 mm 12+12 $108.58
LI16MAA3 Freud Tools 20 mm 120 mm Split Score 2.8 mm 3.6 mm 12+12 $118.16
LI16MAB3 Freud Tools 22 mm 120 mm Split Score 2.8 mm 3.6 mm 12+12 $118.16
LI16MBA3 Freud Tools 20 mm 100 mm Split Score 2.8 mm 3.6 mm 12+12 $118.16
LI16MBB3 Freud Tools 22 mm 100 mm Split Score 2.8 mm 3.6 mm 12+12 $118.16
LI16MGA3 Freud Tools 20 mm 80 mm Split Score 2.8 mm 3.6 mm 12+12 $118.16
LI16MPF3 Freud Tools 50 mm 120 mm Split Score 2.8 mm 3.6 mm 12+12 $116.55
LI25M43FE3 Freud Tools 45 mm 125 mm Conical 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 24 $96.87
LI25M43LG3 Freud Tools 55 mm 160 mm Conical 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 36 $117.06
LI25M43KE3 Freud Tools 45 mm 150 mm Conical 4.3 mm 5.6 mm 36 $114.98
LI25M43NC3 Freud Tools 30 mm 180 mm Conical 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 28 $110.72
LI25M43PA3 Freud Tools 20 mm 200 mm Conical 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 36 $131.96
LI25M43PE3 Freud Tools 45 mm 200 mm Conical 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 36 $131.96
LI25M43PI3 Freud Tools 65 mm 200 mm Conical 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 36 $131.96
LI25M43QF3 Freud Tools 50 mm 215 mm Conical 4.3 mm 5.5 mm 42 $141.59
LI25M47NE3 Freud Tools 45 mm 180 mm Conical 4.7 mm 5.9 mm 36 $124.52
LI25M47PE3 Freud Tools 45 mm 200 mm Conical 4.7 mm 5.9 mm 36 $134.14
LI25M47PI3 Freud Tools 65 mm 200 mm Conical 4.7 mm 5.9 mm 36 $134.14
LI25M57PE3 Freud Tools 45 mm 200 mm Conical 5.7 mm 6.9 mm 36 $134.14